

		Southeastern Engineering Contractors Inc		Luna Development.net		Intercounty Engineering Inc.		stanford construction		Southern Underground		DBF Construction LLC		Continental Construction USA LLC		sun up enterprises inc		American Pipeline Construction LLC		R.P. Utility & Excavation Corp.		V Engineering & Consulting Corp		The Stout Group LLC			
Item #	Item	Qty	Unit	Price	Total	Price	Total	Price	Total	Price	Total	Price	Total	Price	Total	Price	Total	Price	Total	Price	Total	Price	Total	Price	Total		
12150-693--01-01	Survey ♦ Control and As-builts	1	lump sum	7070	7070	14000	14000	18145	18145	29322	29322	12000	12000	40000	40000	12000	25000	12500	12500	10000	10000	5000	5000	5000	30000		
12150-693--01-02	Erosion Control (Stormwater Pollution Prevention Control):	1	lump sum	6433	6433	4500	4500	17000	17000	2870.16	2870.16	6500	6500	17250	17250	10000	2000	2000	10000	10000	5000	5000	2500	2500	5000	5000	
12150-693--01-03	Bid Performance and Payment Bonds	1	lump sum	9263	9263	7200	7200	20400	20400	42330.42	42330.42	12975	12975	25500	25500	15000	6000	6000	45000	45000	10063.91	10063.91	5000	30000	30000	30000	
12150-693--01-04	Testing ♦ Densities	1	lump sum	2568	2568	3500	3500	3000	3000	2140.56	2140.56	3500	3500	25500	25500	10000	2500	2500	5000	5000	5000	7000	7000	10000	10000	10000	10000
12150-693--01-05	Traffic Control/MOT	1	lump sum	8064	8064	40000	40000	18625	18625	43196.32	43196.32	21000	21000	65000	65000	12500	22000	22000	30000	30000	100000	30000	30000	30000	30000	30000	
12150-693--01-06	Furnish and Install 12-inch PVC Water Main	1300	linear foot	89.5	116350	110	143000	125	162500	113.75	147875	140	182000	110	143000	65	84500	61	79300	78	101400	46.5	60450	220	286000	150	195000
12150-693--01-07	Furnish and Install 6-inch PVC Water Main	130	linear foot	56.7	7371	105	13650	115	14950	61.92	8049.6	85	11050	86	11180	55	7150	46	5980	80	10400	27.5	3575	210	27300	100	13000
12150-693--01-08	Furnish and Install 4-inch PVC Water Main	25	linear foot	45.4	1135	104	2600	106	2650	45.1	1127.5	75	1875	85	2125	45	1125	40	1000	80	2000	24	600	205	5125	150	3750
12150-693--01-09	Remove and Dispose of Abandoned 16-inch Forcemain	1300	linear foot	10.5	13650	11	14300	41	53300	32.05	41665	10	13000	7.85	10205	20	26000	7	9100	0.01	13	0.05	65	45	58500	10	13000
12150-693--01-10	Furnish and Install 1-1/2 inch Water Service Line:	5	each	2259	11295	2650	13250	4180	20900	2116.97	10584.85	3500	17500	2695	13475	1500	7500	1850	9250	2000	10000	1774	8870	3000	15000	4000	20000
12150-693--01-11	Furnish and Install Fire Hydrant with Miscellaneous Ductile Iron Fittings and g	3	each	6298	18894	4500	13500	7725	23175	5237.97	15713.91	7500	22500	6940	20820	3200	9600	5350	16050	5000	15000	15000	45000	750	2250	7500	22500
12150-693--01-12	Furnish and Install 12-inch X 6-inch Ductile Iron Tee	7	each	1215	8505	1500	10500	1260	8820	1332.9	9330.3	4850	33950	1110	7770	700	4900	1100	7700	1500	10500	685	4795	1500	10500	2250	15750
12150-693--01-13	Furnish and Install 12-inch X 4-inch Ductile Iron Tee	1	each	1110	1110	1400	1400	1555	1555	1153.44	1153.44	3000	3000	1020	1020	700	700	1240	1240	1200	1200	662	800	2000	2000	2000	2000
12150-693--01-14	Furnish and Install 24-inch X 12-inch Tapping Sleeve	1	each	14150	14150	15500	15500	6070	6070	14617.94	14617.94	12500	12500	28165	28165	8000	8000	16000	16000	11500	11500	10000	10000	950	18000	18000	18000
12150-693--01-15	Furnish and Install 6-inch X 6-inch Tapping Valve	4	each	2463	9852	4750	19000	3173	12692	4521.59	18086.36	7500	30000	7500	30000	2500	10000	1300	5200	2900	11600	4121.2	16484.8	700	2800	4500	18000
12150-693--01-16	Furnish and Install 12-inch Tapping Valve	1	each	4394	4394	4100	4100	5860	5860	6307.2	5500	5500	11950	11950	7000	7000	4700	4700	4700	7500	3500	5000	5000	5000	5000	5000	5000
12150-693--01-17	Furnish and Install 6-inch Tapping Valve	3	each	1751	5253	1500	4500	2260	6780	2977.77	8933.31	2300	6900	3350	10050	2000	6000	1700	5100	1600	4800	4017.6	12052.8	2500	7500	2000	6000
12150-693--01-18	Furnish and Install 12-inch Gate Valve	3	each	3319	9957	3100	9300	3737	11211	3324.6	9973.8	3500	10500	3550	10650	2400	7200	3800	11400	4300	12900	10000	30000	4000	12000	5000	15000
12150-693--01-19	Furnish and Install 6-inch Gate Valve	7	each	1527	10689	1200	8400	1692	11844	1636.55	11455.85	2500	17500	1552	10864	1200	8400	1300	9100	2500	17500	2500	17500	2500	17500	2500	17500
12150-693--01-20	Furnish and Install 12-inch 45 Degree Bends	16	each	989	15824	1200	19200	1172	18752	1066.19	17059.04	700	11200	1075	17200	700	11200	1100	17600	700	11200	604	9664	150	2400	1500	24000
12150-693--01-21	Furnish and Install 6-inch 45 Degree Bends	4	each	536	2144	750	3000	736	2944	643.81	2575.24	350	1400	520	2080	700	2800	485	1940	700	2800	250	1000	1250	5000	1000	4000
12150-693--01-22	Furnish and Install 2-inch Air Release Valve with Manhole	1	each	9687	9687	11000	11000	13987	13987	11749.68	11749.68	13000	13000	13000	13000	1200	1200	13750	13750	6000	6000	10500	10500	11525	12000	12000	12000
12150-693--01-23	Furnish and Install Sample Points	8	each	533	4264	900	7200	425	3400	1574.81	12598.48	3500	2800	545	4360	800	6400	450	3600	3000	2400	200	1600	500	4000	950	7600
12150-693--01-24	Remove and Restore Concrete Curb and Gutter:	40	linear foot	25.7	1028	43	1720	212	8480	59.81	2392.4	20	800	147	5880	45	1800	41	1640	50	2000	28.75	1150	5	200	50	2000
12150-693--01-25	Remove and Restore Concrete Sidewalk	45	square yard	64	2880	80	3600	189	8505	183.12	8240.4	34	1530	67	3015	65	2925	72	3240	50	2250	29.97	1348.65	10	450	75	3375
12150-693--01-26	Remove and Replace Brick Pavers	100	square yard	109.8	10980	45	4500	85	8500	112.77	11277	30	3000	61	6100	45	4500	78	7800	20	2000	135	13500	15	1500	120	12000
12150-693--01-27	Furnish and install Limerock Base and 2.5-inch Asphalt for Trench Restoration:	700	square yard	50.2	35140	42	29400	75	52500	94.5	66150	40	28000	79	55300	45	31500	58	40600	40	28000	21.18	14826	16	11200	70	49000
12150-693--01-28	Mill and Resurface 1.5-inch of Existing Asphalt:	2900	square yard	19	55100	19	55100	24	69600	23.02	66758	10	29000	25.5	73950	20	58000	20	58000	15	43500	13.2	38280	5	14500	16	46400
12150-693--01-29	Thermoplastic Pavement Markings and Signage Replacement	1	lump sum	2825	2825	7900	7900	4655	4655	9904.57	9904.57	4500	4500	12500	12500	10000	3600	3600	11000	11000	5000	20000	20000	15000	15000	15000	15000
ALTERNATE				405875		484820		610800		633438.33		518980		677909		377900		390390		427163		444487.16		570000		644875	
12150-693--02-01	Bid Alternate 1 - 12-inch HDPE DR11 Water Main (Horizontal Directional Drilling	1	lump sum	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	469000	469000	644076	644076	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
ALLOWANCE				405875		484820		610800		633438.33		987980		1321985		377900		390390		427163		444487.16		570000		644875	
				5,000		5,000		5,000		5,000		5,000		5,000		5,000		5,000		5,000		5,000		5,000		5,000	
TOTAL				\$410,875		\$489,820		\$615,800		\$638,438.33		\$992,980		\$1,326,985		\$382,900		\$395,390		\$432,163		\$449,487.16		\$575,000		\$649,875	